
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 30米 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 6.44 1 9 9

男子 2010年 30米 590 曾俊諾 Tsang Chun Nok 6.56 2 7 7
男子 2010年 30米 589 陳中政 Chan Chung Ching, Spencer 6.58 3 6 6
男子 2010年 30米 617 方加諺 Fong Hing Fai 6.67 4 5 5
男子 2010年 30米 602 王柏熙 Wang Pak Hei Isaac 6.77 5 4 4
男子 2010年 30米 599 陳一壹 Ekhad Chan 6.91 6 3 3
男子 2010年 30米 615 鄭志軒 Adriel Cheng 6.93 7 2 2
男子 2010年 30米 596 關焯文 Kwan Cheuk Man 7.16 8 1 1
男子 2010年 30米 597 蘇靖禧 So Ching Hei 7.42 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 600 葉迦藍 Ip Ka Nam 7.54 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 605 葉希溢 Yip Hei Yat 7.59 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 588 區天賜 Au Tin Chi 7.61 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 601 張弘毅 Cheung Wang Ngai 7.76 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 614 黃恩皓 Wong Yan Ho Joshua 7.95 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 610 梁峻瑀 Leung Chun Yu 7.99 0 0
男子 2010年 30米 608 陳文希 Chan Man Hei 8.01 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 60米 598 何戩朗 Ho Chin Long 11.38 1 9 9

男子 2010年 60米 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 12.45 2 7 7
男子 2010年 60米 589 陳中政 Chan Chung Ching, Spencer 12.57 3 6 6
男子 2010年 60米 617 方加諺 Fong Hing Fai 12.63 4 5 5
男子 2010年 60米 606 郭治信 Kwok Chi Shun 12.99 5 4 4
男子 2010年 60米 615 鄭志軒 Adriel Cheng 13.33 6 3 3
男子 2010年 60米 588 區天賜 Au Tin Chi 13.77 7 2 2
男子 2010年 60米 612 梁竣皓 Leung Chun Ho 13.85 8 1 1
男子 2010年 60米 593 鄭熙然 Cheng Hei Yin 13.94 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 586 羅棓俊 Luo Pui Chun 14.01 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 739 劉翊霖 Lau Yik Lam 14.05 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 609 陳彥端 Chan Yin Tuen 14.50 0 0



男子 2010年 60米 591 葉焯南 Yip Cheuk Nam 15.06 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 604 郭振煒 Guo Chun Wai 16.51 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 603 郭振宏 Guo Chun Wang 16.83 0 0
男子 2010年 60米 607 羅智泓 Law Chi Wang ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 100米 598 何戩朗 Ho Chin Long 18.67 1 9 9

男子 2010年 100米 592 吳庭禮 Ng Ting Lai 20.17 2 7 7
男子 2010年 100米 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 20.22 3 6 6
男子 2010年 100米 613 蘇梓軒 So Sze Hin Anson 20.23 4 5 5
男子 2010年 100米 589 陳中政 Chan Chung Ching, Spencer 20.50 5 4 4
男子 2010年 100米 617 方加諺 Fong Hing Fai 21.31 6 3 3
男子 2010年 100米 594 區兆天 Au Sky 22.21 7 2 2
男子 2010年 100米 586 羅棓俊 Luo Pui Chun 22.38 8 1 1
男子 2010年 100米 606 郭治信 Kwok Chi Shun 22.40 0 0
男子 2010年 100米 611 蔡迪勤 Tsoi Tik Kan 23.75 0 0
男子 2010年 100米 612 梁竣皓 Leung Chun Ho 24.34 0 0
男子 2010年 100米 595 吳溥劻 Ng Po Hong 24.51 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 立定跳遠 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 1.38 1 9 9

男子 2010年 立定跳遠 592 吳庭禮 Ng Ting Lai 1.36 2 7 7
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 594 區兆天 Au Sky 1.34 3 6 6
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 600 葉迦藍 Ip Ka Nam 1.21 4 5 5
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 613 蘇梓軒 So Sze Hin Anson 1.19 5 4 4 次佳1.08
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 586 羅棓俊 Luo Pui Chun 1.19 6 3 3 次佳1.06
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 614 黃恩皓 Wong Yan Ho Joshua 1.15 7 2 2
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 593 鄭熙然 Cheng Hei Yin 1.11 8 1 1
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 611 蔡迪勤 Tsoi Tik Kan 0.91 0 0
男子 2010年 立定跳遠 616 羅卓希 Law Cheuk Hei 0.70 0 0



組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 豆袋 605 葉希溢 Yip Hei Yat 5.96 1 9 9

男子 2010年 豆袋 595 吳溥劻 Ng Po Hong 5.84 2 7 7
男子 2010年 豆袋 592 吳庭禮 Ng Ting Lai 5.53 3 6 6
男子 2010年 豆袋 591 葉焯南 Yip Cheuk Nam 5.45 4 5 5
男子 2010年 豆袋 597 蘇靖禧 So Ching Hei 5.15 5 4 4
男子 2010年 豆袋 586 羅棓俊 Luo Pui Chun 5.14 6 3 3
男子 2010年 豆袋 599 陳一壹 Ekhad Chan 4.38 7 2 2
男子 2010年 豆袋 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 4.30 8 1 1
男子 2010年 豆袋 614 黃恩皓 Wong Yan Ho Joshua 3.26 0 0
男子 2010年 豆袋 607 羅智泓 Law Chi Wang ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 592 吳庭禮 Ng Ting Lai 12.67 1 9 9

男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 594 區兆天 Au Sky 13.48 2 7 7
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 590 曾俊諾 Tsang Chun Nok 13.55 3 6 6
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 589 陳中政 Chan Chung Ching, Spencer 13.58 4 5 5
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 613 蘇梓軒 So Sze Hin Anson 13.78 5 4 4
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 617 方加諺 Fong Hing Fai 13.84 6 3 3
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 587 劉冠亨 Lau Kwun Hang Sky 14.42 7 2 2
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 586 羅棓俊 Luo Pui Chun 15.56 8 1 1
男子 2010年 兒童60米跨欄 616 羅卓希 Law Cheuk Hei 17.31 0 0


